FSVD Jahresmeisterschaft 2000
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Biichi, Martin
Walther, Ruedi
Dietiker, Christian
Vonaesch, Hanspeter
Ott, Michael
Hengstler, Bruno
Ziircher, Peter

Baur, Lukas

Eberli, Arnold
Wiesendanger, Roli
Mathis, Gisela
Eggenberger, Thomas
Weber, Ulrich

Naf, Werner

Jg

76
56
50
76
79
29
76
72
25
74
79
53
45
28

Rang
Punkte

455.00
453.69
452.69
448.90
448.72
434.63
431.06
429.96
426.03
419.70
412.57
406.09
388.25
362.40

Durchschnitt

91.00
90.74
90.54
89.78
89.74
86.93
86.21
85.99
85.21
83.94
82.51
81.22
77.65
72.48



